Embedded Wireless Modules
Features
EWM-C120/121/
122/128FG01E
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Wide-Temp 4G CAT1 & GNSS, Full-size

Temperature Ranges Operation: -40 to +85 °C
Dimensions (L x W x H) 50.85 x 29.9 x 6.2 mm
Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description
EWM-C120FG01E LTE CAT1/3G/GPS mini PCIe module with SIM slot for
US/NA
EWM-C121FG01E LTE CAT1GPS mini PCIe module with SIM slot for EU
EWM-C122FG01E LTE CAT1/GPS mini PCIe module with SIM slot for Japan
NTT DoCoMo
EWM-C128FG01E LTE CAT1/3G/GPS mini PCIe module with SIM slot for
Taiwan/APAC
Suggested Antenna and Cable
Part No. Specifications
1750007990-01 4G/LTE full band dipole antenna, 110 mm